Réf Piece

MCR60122801

EAUS57947503

MJH61845601

ADQ72909301

EAU60663101

ADP72909001

AJJ72910101

AEB72909801

4681A20042E

MFH61841601

MFH61841101

EBG61287705

AJR72914201

ABQ72915702

MFF60182501

MFF61841501

MFH61841001

MDU62141102

EBG61106804

MFH60395501

EBG61106543

AKB73757607

EBR41607902

AGU71034601

ABA72910101

MCK61893501

AGL72910901

MFF61842701

6323A10002F

EBR39187721
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Description

Decor

Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping

Supporter

Filter Assembly

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Fan Assembly, Turbo

Supporter Assembly

Grille Assembly,Discharge(Indoor)

Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping

Louver,Vertical

Louver,Vertical

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Tube Assembly,Evaporator(Out)

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Link

Link

Louver,Horizontal

Generator,lonizer

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Louver,Horizontal

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Remote Controller Assembly

PCB Assembly,Display

Plate Assembly,Installation

Bracket Assembly

Cover

Panel Assembly,Front

Link

Thermistor,NTC

PCB Assembly,Main

Specification

MOLD HIPS S834 CA-CHASSIS ACNH12GALAD COVER TOP

35BYJ46-562 12V 0A 0A ORPM ORPM 0SEC 1.5KGF.CM 10MOHM - CHANGZHOU Leshi LEILI
motor CO.,LTD.

MOLD HIPS LOUVER HIPS T2.0 -

A/C QA GGRW CONSOLE -

ARW40 DC310V 300mA 100mA 1KRPM 1KRPM 5SEC 4.4GF.CM 100HM DC 220V 60W P92 Cu
H41 CCW 500 0 Hole Single Pole 58 Panasonic Corporation.

370(D) 80 7(N) 800g - -

FRONT QA GGRW CONSOLE -

QA GGRW AQNH12GALAD 09 CONSOLE BOTTOM DISCHARGE

24BYJ48 12V 0A OA ORPM ORPM 5SEC 600GF.CM 3000HM LEILI DC12V L200 CHANGZHOU
Leshi LEILI motor CO.,LTD.

MOLD PP VERTICAL QA GGRW CONSOLE -

MOLD PP M540 VERTICAL QA GGRW AQNH12GALAD 09 CONSOLE VERTICAL LOUVER

JP000204_05 A-ALL ALL MMC 5PI_5K ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

QA GGRW AQNH12GALAD 09 CONSOLE

- QA GGRW AQNHO09GALAO MEZ61872801 Console

MOLD PP HORIZONTAL CA-CHASSIS ACNH12GALAD UPPER MANUAL

MOLD PP VERTICAL CA-CHASSIS AQNH12GALAD BOTTOM MANUAL

MOLD ABS XR401 HORIZONTAL CA-CHASSIS AQNH12GALAD 09 CONSOLE BOTTOM
HORIZONTAL

COMPLEX TM GGTD 4way CST 4 WAY CST 3G VI lonizer

ALL ALL 10KOHM,ROOM

MOLD ABS XR401F HORIZONTAL CA-CHASSIS ACNH12GALAD UPPER

ALL ALL 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR

A-ALL Single Export H/P+ 4WAY + A/Clean + E/Saving + Plasma + Light for China

EBR41607902 ACNH12GALAD NONE EAX41607802 CONSOLE DISPLAY UNION

CA-CHASSIS ACNH12GALAD 09 CONSOLE

INSTALL QA GGRW CONSOLE -

MOLD HIPS H616 REAR QA GGRW CONSOLE -

QA GGRW CONSOLE -

MOLD ABS CAM QA GGRW AQNH12GALAO SENSOR LINK

6323A10002F 10KOHM 3% 0V 0A 3.97KK LEAD BK - DK SENSOR

EBR39187721 ACNH12GALAD SAA33136705 6870A90131P CONSOLE LG ELECTRONICS INC.

Class Code

MCRO0000

EAU0300

MJHO0000

ADQO0000

EAU0300

ADP0832

AJJ0000

AEB0219

EAU0300

MFHO0858

MFH0858

EBG0400

AJR0269

ABQO0167

MFF0000

MFF0000

MFH0385

MDU0416

EBG0400

MFHO0385

EBG0400

AKBO0000

EBR0100

AGU0409

ABAO0000

MCKO0000

AGL0327

MFF0000

EBG0200

EBR0100

Loc No

135080A

146811B

148000A

152311

346810

359012

W49810

135311

146811A

147582A

147582B

263230B

352116

249951

145200A

145200B

147581B

159820

263230A

147581A

263230C

267110

268711A

733010

w4811

135500

137210

145200C

263230A

268711B



EBR57737017 PCB Assembly,Sub EBR57737017 ACNHO9GALAD NONE EAX44371701 CONSOLE 9K LG ELECTRONICS INC. EBRO100 268711C

MAZ60045601 Bracket,Motor PRESS SGCC 1.0T CA-CHASSIS ACNH12GALAD 09 CONSOLE MAZ0498 349600
AJR72914101 Tube Assembly,Evaporator(In) QA GGRW AQNH12GALAD 09 CONSOLE AJR0268 352115
MEA61844601 Guide,Air MOLD HIPS S834 QA GGRW CONSOLE - MEA0011 352380B
MCR60123001 Decor MOLD HIPS S834 CA-CHASSIS ACNH12GALAD DECO COVER LEFT MCRO0000 135080B
MJH61845701 Supporter MOLD EPS FS451H - EPS - - MJH0000 1480008
MGB61841301 Pan,Drain MOLD HIPS H616 QA GGRW HIPS T2.5 GRAY 09 CONSOLE DRAIN PAN MGB0232 152500A
MGB61841201 Pan,Drain MOLD EPS FS451H QA GGRW EPS T20 WHITE 09 CONSOLE DRAIN EPS MGB0232 1525008
AGD72909001 Orifice Assembly QA GGRW CONSOLE - AGDO0000 349490
MEA61844701 Guide, Air MOLD HIPS S834 QA GGRW CONSOLE - MEA0011 352380A
ADL72910401 Evaporator Assembly,First 500 P7.0 2R 19C 19FPI LG LOUVER 09 CONSOLE ADL0287 354210
AGL72910802 Panel Assembly,Rear(Indoor) QA GGRW QA COLSOLE - AGL0635 437213
MCR60122901 Decor MOLD HIPS S834 CA-CHASSIS ACNH12GALAD DECO COVER RIGHT MCR0000 135080C
AEB72909401 Grille Assembly,Front QA GGRW CONSOLE - AEB0327 135312

EAG38884402 Connector, Terminal Block 2%40000036, DFC-32A-4P , CEFC-32A-4P 4P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR - DONG-A BESTEC EAG1102 W6640



